KEMET Part Number: ERP610W471MERU
ERP610 SFTY X1-760 Y1-500, Ceramic, 470 pF, 20%, 760 VAC (X1), 500 VAC (Y1), Y5U, Lead Spacing = 12.5mm
Dimensions
D 8mm MAX
H 18mm +2mm
T 5mm MAX
S 12.5mm +/-0.8mm
F 0.6mm +/-0.05mm
G 3mm MAX
V 2.1mm +/-0.5mm
Packaging Specifications
Packaging: T&R, H = 18mm, Component
Pitch = 25.4mm
General Information
Supplier: KEMET
Series: ERP610 SFTY X1-760 Y1-500
Style: Radial Disc
Description: Ceramic Single Layer Safety
Disc Capacitors
RoHS: Yes
Termination: Tin
Qualifications: UL, CSA, CAN, ENEC, VDE
Notes:
Please See Bulletin For Taping
Information. H Dimension Refers
to Seating Plane To Center Hole
of Tape
Specifications
Capacitance: 470 pF
Capacitance Tolerance: 20%
Voltage AC: 760 VAC (X1), 500 VAC (Y1)
Temperature Range: -40/+125C
Temperature Coefficient: Y5U
Dissipation Factor: 2.5%
Insulation Resistance: 10 GOhms
Safety Class: X1/Y1
© 2006 - 2019 KEMET
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - and
we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the
requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us
with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
Generated 4/29/2019 - 94669136-364a-49f0-988e-c21858d9f557
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Safety Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Kemet manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
B32022B3223K026  B32912A3104K026  B81123C1102M003  MKPY2-.02230020P15  46KN333000M1M  46KN422000P0M
F1778433K2FBB0  DE1E3KX222MJ4BN01F  46KR422000M1K  MP1125KRE6RLC  MP2683KGC2XLC  MP2124KGC3XLC
MP2684KGD4XLC  MP2474KGE1XLC  46KF268000M1M  46KI3150NDM2M  PHE840MD6220MD13R30  PHE840MY6470MD14R06
PHE845VD5470MR06  R463N4100ZAM1K  MKPX2R-1/400/10P27  YP500101K040B20C2P  YU0AH222M090DAMD0B
LS1808N102K302NX080TM  VY2103M59Y5VS63V7  CY1471KE1IEB46X2A2  CY1222ME5IEE48O2A2  MPX474K31DTEV158G0
Y2560K-D1I-B4-AC250V  HMF222MG3BW  CY1471ME19EE45W2A2  MPX104K31D2KN158HF  MPX224K31D2KN158G0
PX104K2W1502  C47S1472K60C000  MP2224K32C5J6LC  H102M050FQ55250L750A  MP2474K32D6R8LC  MP2224K32C3J6LC
MP2104K32C3J6LC  PX334K2C1006  YU0AC222M080L20C7B  MP2473K27B2X6LC  MP2224K32D4J8LC  MP2684K32D6T8LC
ST3Y1Y5U332M500VAC  ST3Y1Y5V472M500VAC  MP2474K32D4X8LC  MP2474K32D4J8LC  YU0AH332M110L4EB0B